

GR Case No 221 / 2020 (CIS : 58/2021)
(T.R. No. 65 / 2021)

Present : Soumyajit Bhattacharjee
Judicial Magistrate (1st Class)
Kalimpong

CNR No . : WBDJ080000972021
J.O. Code : WB01126

Order No . 07 Dated 07-04-2021

Received the case record by transfer from the Ld. Chief Judicial Magistrate, Kalimpong for trial and disposal.

To date i.e. 21.04.2021 for Appearance .

Sd/-
Judicial Magistrate (1st Class)
Kalimpong