

GR CASE NO : 221/2020

CIS NO : 58/2021

CNR NO : WBDJ080000972021

JO CODE ; WB01512

Order No: 20 Date : 27.01.2023

Today is fixed for ER of W/A.

An NER has been received with a prayer to grant further time to execute the Warrantee.

Considering the same , time prayer is allowed.

To **22.03.2023** for ER of W/A.

Sd/-
Judicial Magistrate (1st Class)
Kalimpong