

G.R.CASE NO 221/ 2020
CIS 58/2021
CNR WBDJ08000097 - 2021
JO CODE WB01314

Order No 29 dated 19.07.2024

The date is fixed for Evidence.

The sole accused person is absent today without steps.

Surety is directed to produced the accused person on the date fixed.

No witness is present.

Regular P.O is on leave.

Fixed on 22.08.2024 for Evidence.

Issue summons upon the CSW- 07 and 08 accordingly.

Sd/-
Judicial Magistrate(In-Charge)
Kalimpong