

G.R. CASE NO 221 of 2020
CIS 58 / 2021.
CNR No. WBDJ 08000097 -2021
JO CODE : WB 01349

Order No. 36 dated 01.07.2025.

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Ld. A.P.P. is present.

The sole accused person on C.B. is present by filing Hazira.

None of the witnesses have appeared before the court today.

Issue fresh summons upon CSW-9, CSW-10 and CSW-11 through the CMOH, Kalimpong.

Fix 19.08.2025 for evidence.

s/d
Judicial Magistrate
Kalimpong.