

G.R. CASE NO 221 of 2020
CIS 58 / 2021.
CNR No. WBDJ 08000097 -2021
JO CODE : WB 01349

Order No. 37 dated 19.08.2025.

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Ld. A.P.P. is present.

No Steps have been taken today by the Ld. Members of the Bar Association of Kalimpong due to “cease work” declared by the Bar Association of Kalimpong vide its resolution dated 19.08.2025.

Issue fresh summons upon CSW-9, CSW-10 and CSW-11 through the CMOH, Kalimpong.

Fix 20.09.2025 for evidence.

s/d
Judicial Magistrate
Kalimpong