

G.R Case No. 221 of 2020
CIS 58 of 2021
CNR No. WBDJ080000972021
JO CODE; WB01365

Order No. 43 dated 05.05.2026

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused person on C.B is represented by Ld. Advocate u/s 317 of Cr.P.C.

copy served.

Hd. Concerned and allowed.

One intimation received regarding CSW-11 that she is unable to attend as she is on leave and the I/O, CSW-13 is engaged in L/O duty.

Issu fresh summons upon CSW-11 and 13.

To 21.05.2026 for evidence.

Sd/-
Judicial Magistrate,
Kalimpong.