

G.R Case No. 221 of 2020
CIS 58 of 2021
CNR No. WBDJ080000972021
JO CODE; WB01365

Order No. 47 dated 30.06.2026

Today is fixed for further argument.
Sole accused person is present and files hazira.
Heard argument in full.
To 31.07.2026 for Judgment.

Sd/-
Judicial Magistrate,
Kalimpong.